AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

A lon Singen GmbH | Giiterstr. 33- D-78224 Sin

nlTel. +49 7731

-44 | Fax WWW -salon-singen

Contact

Dennis Hummelsiep

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 62
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
hd@auto-salon-singen.de

Ferrari

Ferrari
360 Modena

>

Offer

Status

Type of Car
Exterior color
Interior color
Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export
Sales Tax (16%)

Overview and Price

9060984
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

Gelb

black

Leather

6,100 km

Mar 24, 2003

2

Rear wheel drive
manual

Price on request
No

Technical Data

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

8

3586 cm?®
399 hp
294 kW
295 km/h
45s

373 Nm
1365 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO3
green

Ferrari 360 Modena, Manual Gearbox ! 6.000 km
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